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Flevoland
PPP Nederland Dronten 0321-317361 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-Q 07-12-2016 31-12-2026
Friesland
Eems B.V., Drukkerij van der Easterein 0515 - 331306 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.05-AS 23-07-2018 31-12-2026
Gelderland
trekz B.V. Elst 0481 - 358911 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-AK 21-12-2022 31-12-2026
Groningen
gg:dﬁiiiﬁspﬁisigfr‘ﬂ Groningen 050 - 7200447 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-S 08-06-2017 31-12-2026
TakeAware Baflo 050 - 7200003 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-Al 24-05-2022 31-12-2026
Limburg
CPF XL Landgraaf 045 - 5330985 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-AN 05-07-2023 31-12-2026
Onlyprint.nl BV Landgraaf 045 - 5330985 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-A0 05-07-2023 31-12-2026
TOB media V.O.F. Maastricht 085 -2103531 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-W 12-12-2018 31-12-2026
Noord-Brabant
Bieling Zeefdruk Den Bosch 073 -6422334 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-X 14-05-2019 31-12-2026
Printman B.V. Breda 085 -0702100 2015 DC-Groep SCCI-KMS: 2013.01.03-AB 30-10-2020 31-12-2026

tot 20 januari 2025
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Stichting Certificatie
Creatieve Industrie

Noord-Holland

De Bloom
Dienstencentrum B.V.
Groen Offset Hoofddorp
Kroon Print & Packaging
Loyalty Makers
Overijssel

Ipskamp Drukkers B.V.
VOB B.V.

Utrecht

Practicum Print Management B.V.

Zuid-Holland

b-mediagroep

Colour XL BV h/o DsignSquad
Juist Druk & Print
MediaCenter Rotterdam
Okay Colors Graphics
Quantes

Speciaal Drukkerij Bax
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Aalsmeer
Schiphol-Rijk
Hoofddorp
Liss

Weesp

Enschede

Hardenberg

Soest

Leiderdorp en
Maastricht

‘s-Gravenhage
Schiedam
Rotterdam
Alphen a/d Rijn
Rijswijk

Voorhout

06 - 52052000
020 -5435688
023 -5542370
0252 - 864282
020-2143300

053 --4826262
0523 - 261740

035-6012100

085-2103531

070 - 3070015
010-7670222
010 - 4252600
0172 -499222
070 - 4134013
0252-- 226699

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep

DC-Groep
DC-Groep

DC-Groep

DC-Groep

DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep
DC-Groep

SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:

SCCI: KMS:

SCCI-KMS:

SCCI- KMS:

SCCI-KMS:

SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:
SCCI-KMS:

2013.01.03-Z
2013.01.03
2013.01.03-M
2013.01.03-Y
2013.01.03-M

2013.01.05-AR
2013.01.03-AT

2013.01.03-R

2013.01.03-P

2013.01.03-AQ
2013.01.03-Y
2013.01.03-AW
2013.01.03-AU
2013.01.03-C
2013.01.03-F

03-11-2022
02-12-2013
13-04-2021
06-06-2024
20-04-2023

16-10-2018
03-09-2021

19-01-2017

09-11-2016

27-07-2023
07-02-2020
20-11-2024
05-07-2024
01-04-2014
17-12-2014

31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026

31-12-2026
31-12-2026

31-12-2026

31-12-2026

31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026
31-12-2026

Bijgewerkt tot 20 januari 2025
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Stichting Certificatie ° °
Croatieve Industri Kwaliteitsmanagement ISO 9001
Duitsland
Onlyprint.de GmbH Geilenkirchen +49 21197533348 2015 DC-Groep 05-07 14-12-2023 31-12-2025
trekz GmbH Kleve +49 28213980239 2015 DC-Groep SCCI- KMS: 2013.01.03-AL 21-12-2022 31-12-2026
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